
Participant Pay Schedule 

 

 
Pay Period Begins 

 
Pay Period Ends 

 
Time Sheets Due 

 
Pay Date 

 
5/20/13 

 
6/01/13 

 
6/4/13 

 
6/14/13 

 
6/03/13 

 
6/15/13 

 
6/18/13 

 
6/28/13 

 
6/17/13 

 
6/29/13 

 
7/02/13 

 
7/12/13 

 
7/01/13 

 
7/13/13 

 
7/16/13 

 
7/26/13 

 
7/15/13 

 
7/27/13 

 
7/30/13 

 
8/09/13 

 
7/29/13 

 
8/10/13 

 
8/13/13 

 
8/23/13 

 
8/12/13 

 
8/24/13 

 
8/27/13 

 
9/06/13 

 
8/26/13 

 
8/30/13 

 
9/03/13 

 
9/13/13 

 

  Time Sheets Due column is the last day that time sheets will be accepted at the 

CCDJFS for submission to payroll company for timely execution of the pay check 

for the employee. 

 Final pay check and/or stubs will be mailed to the SYEP employee at the last 
known address of the SYEP employee or in most cases the address on their initial 
application. 

 

 

FAX TO:                          (330) 420-2107 

EMAIL TO BOTH: Carol Harvey       HARVEC@odjfs.state.oh.us 
                                        Susan Hawkins   HAWKIS@odjfs.state.oh.us 
 

 

 

mailto:HARVEC@odjfs.state.oh.us

