Participant Pay Schedule

Pay Period Begins	Pay Period Ends	Time Sheets Due	Pay Date
5/20/13	6/01/13	6/4/13	6/14/13
6/03/13	6/15/13	6/18/13	6/28/13
6/17/13	6/29/13	7/02/13	7/12/13
7/01/13	7/13/13	7/16/13	7/26/13
7/15/13	7/27/13	7/30/13	8/09/13
7/29/13	8/10/13	8/13/13	8/23/13
8/12/13	8/24/13	8/27/13	9/06/13
8/26/13	8/30/13	9/03/13	9/13/13

- Time Sheets Due column is the last day that time sheets will be accepted at the CCDJFS for submission to payroll company for timely execution of the pay check for the employee.
- Final pay check and/or stubs will be mailed to the SYEP employee at the last known address of the SYEP employee or in most cases the address on their initial application.

FAX TO: (330) 420-2107

EMAIL TO BOTH: Carol Harvey <u>HARVEC@odjfs.state.oh.us</u>

Susan Hawkins <u>HAWKIS@odjfs.state.oh.us</u>